Twenty-Sixth Sunday of Ordinary Time — 9/27/2020 5:00 PM -

Opening Hymn: Meinrad Antiphon (260T)
Gloria: Gloria - Holy Name of Jesus
Psalm: 26th Sunday in Ordinary Time / 26° Domingo Ordinario (A)

Monolingual refrain. At least one spanish verse at bilingual masses

Gospel Acclamation: Celtic Alleluia
Sunday Masses: Bring in the congregation right away. Weddings/Funerals etc Cantor then all.

My sheep hear my voice, says the Lord; | know them, and they follow me.
Preparation: /nstrumental

Holy: Holy, Holy, Holy - Community Mass
Mem. Accl: Memorial Acclamation B - Community Mass
Amen: Amen - Community Mass
Lamb of God: Lamb of God - Mass of the Angels and Saints
Communion: Let Us Be Bread / Que Seamos Pan
Communion 2: At The Name of Jesus
Closing: Sing To God

English

PDF-
280
979

290

323
326
327
347
752

W4-561

PDF-

Celebration Notes:

Scheduled Events:

Sat 10:00 AM Baptism - Nufiez (<10)
Sat  11:00 AM Baptism - Morales (<10)
Sat 12:00 PM Quincefiera - Galilea

9/14/2020 4:05:29 PM



