Twenty-Sixth Sunday of Ordinary Time – 9/27/2020

5:00 PM - English

Opening Hymn: Meinrad Antiphon (26OT)	PDF-	
Gloria: Gloria - Holy Name of Jesus	280	
Psalm: 26th Sunday in Ordinary Time / 26° Domingo Ordinario (A)		
Monolingual refrain. At least one spanish verse at bilingual masses		
Gospel Acclamation: Celtic Alleluia		
Sunday Masses: Bring in the congregation right away. Weddings/Funerals etc Cantor then all.		

My sheep hear my voice, says the Lord; I know them, and they follow me.

Preparation: *Instrumental*

Holy: Holy, Holy, Holy - Community Mass	323
Mem. Accl: Memorial Acclamation B - Community Mass	326
Amen: Amen - Community Mass	327
Lamb of God: Lamb of God - Mass of the Angels and Saints	347
Communion: Let Us Be Bread / Que Seamos Pan	752
Communion 2: At The Name of Jesus	W4-561
Closing: Sing To God	PDF-

Celebration Notes:

Scheduled Events:

Sat	10:00 AM	Baptism - Nuñez (<10)
Sat	11:00 AM	Baptism - Morales (<10)
Sat	12:00 PM	Quinceñera - Galilea